Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
2.165
417
419
401
87
9
78
35
3.611

Millones ($)
15.441,96
3.465,60
3.271,22
3.570,51
728,80
241,34
563,50
174,47

27.457,40

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA
POR SUCURSAL

18/02/2015



